LIST OF ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2019

Mom’s Day Out

DAY DATE EVENT CLASS REMARKS

Tuesday 05.02.2019 | Mock Market Il Class activity

Friday 08.02.2019 | Inter School Poem VI-VII One student each from class VI-VIII.
Recitation
Competition

Friday 08.02.2019 | PTM (Low achievers) | lI- VIII PTM will be conducted during stay back time.

Saturday 09.02.2019 | PTM :‘zl(l;rsery— 9arm To 11:30 am

Monday 11.02.2019 | Special Assembly on v Class teacher will prepare the students for the
the Occasion of Basant special assembly.(Class 1V)
Panchami

Thursday 14.02.2019 Computer Practical V-VI

Friday 15.02.2018 | Class Presentation v Subject Teachers will prepare the students for the
Maths & EVS same.

Friday 15.02.2019 | Computer Practical VII-VII

Monday 18.02.2019 | Class Photographs Nursery- | Class wise group photographs to be clicked.

To TO IX

Wednesday | 20.02.2019

Monday 18.02.2019 | Third Language Exam | V-VII|

Tuesday 19.02.2019 | Result iX Final result will be shared with Students and

Parents

Wednesday | 20.02.2019 | New Session X
Commences

Wednesday | 20.02.2019 | GK Exam V-Vl

Thursday 21.02.2019 | Class Presentation & Nursery | Class Teacher will prepare the students for the
Mom’s Day Out same.

Thursday 28.02.2019 | Class Presentation & Prep Class Teacher will prepare the students for the

Ssame.
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